ERGEBNISSE
JUGEND 2 WEIBLICH

Durchgéange:

1.

41

42

27

Sunday, 08.08.2021

Hirner,, Julia
SG_Miinster

Rauter,, Julia
SG_Miinster

Wiehle, Sophie
SG_Sdller_Sportschiitzen

OSTM - Qualifikation

Luftgewehr - Luftpistole
08.08.2021

Innsbruck

Startzeit: 11:35

70415212
70415225

70817222

100.4

95.4

81.2

MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

98.0

97.4

86.0

198.4 7,
192.8 (g

167.2 y)

Ranklist Il V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018

generiert am 08.08.2021 um 12:29:26




