ÖSTM - Qualifikation

Luftgewehr - Luftpistole 08.08.2021





ERGEBNISSE JUGEND 2 WEIBLICH

Durchgänge: Sunday, 08.08.2021 Startzeit: 11:35

Platz	SNr	Name Verein	PNr	Serien		Total
				1	2	Total
1.	41	Hirner,, Julia SG_Münster	70415212	100.4	98.0	198.4 (7)
2.	42	Rauter,, Julia SG_Münster	70415225	95.4	97.4	192.8 ₍₆₎
3.	27	Wiehle, Sophie SG_Söller_Sportschützen	70817222	81.2	86.0	167.2 ₍₂₎

Ranklist II V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018

generiert am 08.08.2021 um 12:29:26